
Awake and feed  

Nap

Awake and feed 

Top-up feed 

Nap 

Awake and feed 

Nap

Awake and feed

Bath 

Top-up feed 

Bed 

Optional late 
awake feed

7AM

8:30AM

10AM

11AM

11:30/11:45AM

2/2:30PM

4/4:15PM

5PM 

5:30PM

6PM

6/15/6:30PM

10/10:30PM

Awake and feed  

Nap

Awake and feed 

Top-up feed 

Nap 

Awake and feed 

Nap

Awake and feed

Bath 

Top-up feed 

Bed 

Optional late
awake feed

7AM

8:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12/12:30PM

2PM

4/4:15PM

5PM 

5:30PM

6PM

6/15/6:30PM

10/10:30PM

O n e
s h o r t / l o n g / s h o r t  n a p s

R O U T I N E  E X A M P L E S

1 2  W e e k s  O l d

T w o
M e d / m e d / s h o r t  n a p s

( T h e s e  t i m e s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  a  7 a m  w a k e  u p ,  b u t  c a n  b e  a d a p t e d  t o  y o u r
p r e f e r r e d  w a k e  u p .  

N a p  t i m e s  a r e  a  g u i d e  a n d  y o u r  b a b y  m a y  n e e d  a  l i t t l e  m o r e  o r  l e s s
a w a k e  t i m e .  P l e a s e  u s e  i n  c o n j u n c t i o n  w i t h  w a t c h i n g  f o r  y o u r  b a b y ’ s

t i r e d  s i g n s ) .

A  w i n d  d o w n  p e r i o d  o f  a b o u t  1 0 - 1 5 m i n s  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  t o  h e l p
p r e p a r e  y o u r  b a b y  f o r  s l e e p  b y  t h e  e n d  o f  t h e  a w a k e  w i n d o w .  



Awake and feed  

Nap

Awake and feed 

Top-up feed 

Nap 

Awake and feed 

Nap

Awake and feed

Bath 

Top-up feed 

Bed 

Optional dream
feed

7AM 

8.45AM  

10AM 

11AM  

11.45/12PM

2.30PM

4.30PM 

5PM 

5.30PM

6PM

6:30/7PM 

10/10.30PM

O n e
s h o r t / l o n g / s h o r t  n a p s

R O U T I N E  E X A M P L E S

1 6  W e e k s  O l d

Awake and feed  

Nap

Awake and feed 

Top-up feed 

Nap 

Awake and feed 

Nap

Awake and feed

Bath 

Top-up feed 

Bed 

Optional dream
feed

7AM

8:45/9AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

2:15PM

4:30

5PM 

5:30PM

6PM

6:30/7PM

10/10:30PM

T w o
M e d / m e d / s h o r t  n a p s

( T h e s e  t i m e s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  a  7 a m  w a k e  u p ,  b u t  c a n  b e  a d a p t e d  t o  y o u r
p r e f e r r e d  w a k e  u p  t i m e .  

N a p  t i m e s  a r e  a  g u i d e  a n d  y o u r  b a b y  m a y  n e e d  a  l i t t l e  m o r e  o r  l e s s
a w a k e  t i m e .  P l e a s e  u s e  i n  c o n j u n c t i o n  w i t h  w a t c h i n g  f o r  y o u r  b a b y ’ s

t i r e d  s i g n s ) .

A  w i n d  d o w n  p e r i o d  o f  a b o u t  1 0 - 1 5 m i n s  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  t o  h e l p
p r e p a r e  y o u r  b a b y  f o r  s l e e p  b y  t h e  e n d  o f  t h e  a w a k e  w i n d o w .  



Wake & Solids then Milk

Nap 

Wake

Feed

Top-up feed

Nap

Awake

Feed

Nap

Awake and feed

Bath

Feed

Bed

Optional dream feed

7AM

9:15AM

10AM

10:30/11AM

11:30AM

12:15PM

2:15PM

2:30/3PM

4:30PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15PM

6:30/7PM

10:30PM

O n e  -
s h o r t / l o n g / s h o r t  n a p

R O U T I N E  E X A M P L E S

Wake & Solids then Milk

Nap 

Awake

Feed

Top-up feed 

Nap

Awake

Feed

Nap

Awake and feed

Bath

Feed

Bed

Optional dream feed

7AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

10:30/11AM

11:30AM

12:45/1PM

2:15PM

2:30/3PM

4:30PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

10:30PM

5  m o n t h s

T w o  -
m e d / m e d / s h o r t  n a p

( T h e s e  t i m e s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  a  7 a m  w a k e  u p ,  b u t  c a n  b e  a d a p t e d  t o  y o u r
p r e f e r r e d  w a k e  u p  t i m e .  

N a p  t i m e s  a r e  a  g u i d e  a n d  y o u r  b a b y  m a y  n e e d  a  l i t t l e  m o r e  o r  l e s s
a w a k e  t i m e .  P l e a s e  u s e  i n  c o n j u n c t i o n  w i t h  w a t c h i n g  f o r  y o u r  b a b y ’ s

t i r e d  s i g n s ) .

A  w i n d  d o w n  p e r i o d  o f  a b o u t  1 0 - 1 5 m i n s  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  t o  h e l p
p r e p a r e  y o u r  b a b y  f o r  s l e e p  b y  t h e  e n d  o f  t h e  a w a k e  w i n d o w .  



O n e  -
s h o r t / l o n g / s h o r t  n a p

R O U T I N E  E X A M P L E S

6  m o n t h s

T w o  -
m e d / m e d / s h o r t  n a p

( T h e s e  t i m e s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  a  7 a m  w a k e  u p ,  b u t  c a n  b e  a d a p t e d  t o  y o u r
p r e f e r r e d  w a k e  u p  t i m e .  

N a p  t i m e s  a r e  a  g u i d e  a n d  y o u r  b a b y  m a y  n e e d  a  l i t t l e  m o r e  o r  l e s s
a w a k e  t i m e .  P l e a s e  u s e  i n  c o n j u n c t i o n  w i t h  w a t c h i n g  f o r  y o u r  b a b y ’ s

t i r e d  s i g n s ) .

A  w i n d  d o w n  p e r i o d  o f  a b o u t  1 0 - 1 5 m i n s  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  t o  h e l p
p r e p a r e  y o u r  b a b y  f o r  s l e e p  b y  t h e  e n d  o f  t h e  a w a k e  w i n d o w .  

Wake and feed

Nap 

Wake

Milk/Solids/Milk

Nap

Wake & milk 

Nap

Awake and solids

Bath

milk

Bed

Dream feed (optional)

7AM

9:30AM

10AM

11AM

12:30

2:30

4:30PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

10:30PM 

Wake and feed

Nap 

Wake 

Milk/solids/milk

Nap

Wake and milk feed

Nap

Awake and Solids

Bath

Milk

Bed

Dream feed (optional)

7AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

11AM

1/1:30

2:30/3PM

4:30PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

10:30PM



O n e  -
s h o r t / l o n g / s h o r t  n a p

R O U T I N E  E X A M P L E S

7  m o n t h s

T w o  -
m e d / m e d / s h o r t  n a p

A t  t h i s  a g e ,  b e d t i m e  s h o u l d  b e  a b o u t  4  h o u r s  a f t e r  t h e  l u n c h  n a p  e n d s
i f  t h e r e  i s  n o  t h i r d  n a p .  Y o u  m a y  a l r e a d y  n e e d  t o  d r o p  t h e  t h i r d  n a p  i f

y o u r  b a b y  i s  s t a r t i n g  t o  f i g h t  b e d t i m e ,  w a k e  v e r y  e a r l y ,  o r  w a k e  f o r
l o n g  p e r i o d s  d u r i n g  t h e  n i g h t .

( T h e s e  t i m e s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  a  7 a m  w a k e  u p ,  b u t  c a n  b e  a d a p t e d  t o  y o u r
p r e f e r r e d  w a k e  u p  t i m e .  

N a p  t i m e s  a r e  a  g u i d e  a n d  y o u r  b a b y  m a y  n e e d  a  l i t t l e  m o r e  o r  l e s s
a w a k e  t i m e .  P l e a s e  u s e  i n  c o n j u n c t i o n  w i t h  w a t c h i n g  f o r  y o u r  b a b y ’ s

t i r e d  s i g n s ) .

A  w i n d  d o w n  p e r i o d  o f  a b o u t  1 0 - 1 5 m i n s  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  t o  h e l p
p r e p a r e  y o u r  b a b y  f o r  s l e e p  b y  t h e  e n d  o f  t h e  a w a k e  w i n d o w .  

Wake and feed

Nap 

Wake

Milk/Solids/Milk

Nap

Wake & milk 

Possible short nap

Awake and solids

Bath

milk

Bed

7AM

9:30AM

10AM

11AM

12:30

2:30

4:45PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

 

Wake and feed

Nap 

Wake 

Milk/solids/milk

Nap

Wake and milk feed

Possible short nap

Awake and Solids

Bath

Milk

Bed

7AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

11AM

1:30PM

3PM

4:45PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM



Wake & Solids then Milk

Nap 

Wake

Solids then milk (or drop milk)

Nap

Wake & milk 

Solids

Bath

Milk

Bed

7AM

9:30AM

10AM

11AM

12:30/1PM

2:30/3PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

O n e  -
s h o r t / l o n g  n a p

R O U T I N E  E X A M P L E S

Wake & Solids then Milk

Nap 

Wake 

Solids

Small milk feed

Nap

Wake and milk feed

Solids

Bath

Milk

Bed

7AM

9:30AM

10:15/10:30AM

11AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

2:30/3PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

8  m o n t h s

T w o  -
m e d / m e d  n a p

B e d t i m e  s h o u l d  b e  a r o u n d  4  h o u r s  a f t e r  t h e  l u n c h  n a p  e n d s .  S o m e
b a b i e s  n e e d  m o r e  a w a k e  t i m e  b e t w e e n  t h e i r  m o r n i n g  a n d  l u n c h  n a p ,  s o

y o u  c a n  a d j u s t  t h e  n a p  a n d  b e d  t i m e s  a c c o r d i n g l y .

( T h e s e  t i m e s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  a  7 a m  w a k e  u p ,  b u t  c a n  b e  a d a p t e d  t o  y o u r
p r e f e r r e d  w a k e  u p  t i m e .  

N a p  t i m e s  a r e  a  g u i d e  a n d  y o u r  b a b y  m a y  n e e d  a  l i t t l e  m o r e  o r  l e s s
a w a k e  t i m e .  P l e a s e  u s e  i n  c o n j u n c t i o n  w i t h  w a t c h i n g  f o r  y o u r  b a b y ’ s

t i r e d  s i g n s ) .

A  w i n d  d o w n  p e r i o d  o f  a b o u t  1 0 - 1 5 m i n s  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  t o  h e l p
p r e p a r e  y o u r  b a b y  f o r  s l e e p  b y  t h e  e n d  o f  t h e  a w a k e  w i n d o w .  



Wake & Solids then Milk

Nap 

Wake

Solids then milk (or drop milk)

Nap

Wake & milk/snack 

Solids

Bath

Milk

Bed

7AM

9:30AM

10AM

11AM

12:30/1PM

2:30/3PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

O n e  -
s h o r t / l o n g  n a p

R O U T I N E  E X A M P L E S

Wake & Solids then Milk

Nap 

Wake 

Solids

Small milk feed

Nap

Wake and milk/snack

Solids

Bath

Milk

Bed

7AM

9:30AM

10:15/10:30AM

11AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

2:30/3PM

5PM

5:30PM

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

8 - 1 2  m o n t h s

T w o  -
m e d / m e d  n a p

B e d t i m e  s h o u l d  b e  a r o u n d  4 - 4 . 5  h o u r s  a f t e r  t h e  l u n c h  n a p  e n d s .  S o m e
b a b i e s  n e e d  m o r e  a w a k e  t i m e  b e t w e e n  t h e i r  m o r n i n g  a n d  l u n c h  n a p ,  s o

y o u  c a n  a d j u s t  t h e  n a p  a n d  b e d  t i m e s  a c c o r d i n g l y .

( T h e s e  t i m e s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  a  7 a m  w a k e  u p ,  b u t  c a n  b e  a d a p t e d  t o  y o u r
p r e f e r r e d  w a k e  u p  t i m e .  

N a p  t i m e s  a r e  a  g u i d e  a n d  y o u r  b a b y  m a y  n e e d  a  l i t t l e  m o r e  o r  l e s s
a w a k e  t i m e .  P l e a s e  u s e  i n  c o n j u n c t i o n  w i t h  w a t c h i n g  f o r  y o u r  b a b y ’ s

t i r e d  s i g n s ) .

A  w i n d  d o w n  p e r i o d  o f  a b o u t  1 0 - 1 5 m i n s  i s  r e c o m m e n d e d  t o  h e l p
p r e p a r e  y o u r  b a b y  f o r  s l e e p  b y  t h e  e n d  o f  t h e  a w a k e  w i n d o w .  


