ROUTINE EXAMPLES 12 Weeks Old

One short/long/short naps

7AM

Two Med/med/short naps

Awake and feed

/ A/VI	Awake and leed	/ A/VI	Awake and leed
8:30AM	Nap	8:30AM	Nap
10AM	Awake and feed	10:30AM	Awake and feed
11AM	Top-up feed	11:30AM	Top-up feed
11:30/11:45AM	Nap	12/12:30PM	Nap 5
2/2:30PM	Awake and feed	2PM 5/EE	Awake and feed
4/4:15PM	Nap \\	4/4:15PM	Nap
5PM	Awake and feed	5PM	Awake and feed
5:30PM	Bath	5:30PM	Bath
6PM	Top-up feed	6PM	Top-up feed
6/15/6:30PM	Bed	6/15/6:30PM	Bed
10/10:30PM	Optional late awake feed	10/10:30PM	Optional late awake feed

Awake and feed 7AM

(These times are based on a 7am wake up, but can be adapted to your preferred wake up.

Nap times are a guide and your baby may need a little more or less awake time. Please use in conjunction with watching for your baby's tired signs).



ROUTINE EXAMPLES 16 Weeks Old

7AM

One short/long/short naps

7AM

Awake and feed

Two Med/med/short naps

Awake and feed

7 7711	Awake and leed	/ AIW	Awake and leed
8.45AM	Nap	8:45/9AM	Nap
10AM	Awake and feed	10:30AM	Awake and feed
11AM	Top-up feed	11:30AM	Top-up feed
11.45/12PM	Nap	12:30PM	Nap
2.30PM	Awake and feed	2:15PM	Awake and feed
4.30PM	Nap	4:30 5 5 6 8	Nap
5PM	Awake and feed	5PM	Awake and feed
5.30PM	Bath happy	5:30PM	Bath
6PM	Top-up feed	6PM	Top-up feed
6:30/7PM	Bed	6:30/7PM	Bed
10/10.30PM	Optional dream feed	10/10:30PM	Optional dream feed

(These times are based on a 7am wake up, but can be adapted to your preferred wake up time.

Nap times are a guide and your baby may need a little more or less awake time. Please use in conjunction with watching for your baby's tired signs).



ROUTINEEXAMPLES 5 months

One -

Two -

short/long/short nap

med/med/short nap

7AM Wake & Solids then Milk 9:15AM Nap 10AM Wake 10:30/11AM Feed 11:30AM Top-up feed 12:15PM Nap 2:15PM Awake 2:30/3PM Feed 4:30PM Nap 5PM Awake and feed 5:30PM Bath Feed 6:15PM

Bed

Optional dream feed

6:30/7PM

10:30PM

7AM Wake & Solids then Milk 9:15AM 10:30AM Awake 10:30/11AM Feed Top-up feed 11:30AM Nap 12:45/1PM 2:15PM Awake 2:30/3PM Feed 4:30PM Nap 5PM Awake and feed 5:30PM Bath

Feed

Bed

Optional dream feed

(These times are based on a 7am wake up, but can be adapted to your preferred wake up time.

6:15/6:30PM

6:30/7PM

10:30PM

Nap times are a guide and your baby may need a little more or less awake time. Please use in conjunction with watching for your baby's tired signs).



EXAMPLES months

One short/long/short nap med/med/short nap

Two -

7AM	Wake and teed	7AM	Wake and feed
9:30AM	Nap	9:30AM	Nap
10AM	Wake	10:30AM	Wake
11AM	Milk/Solids/Milk	11AM	Milk/solids/milk
12:30	Nap	1/1:30	Napo 15
2:30	Wake & milk	2:30/3PM	Wake and milk feed
4:30PM	Nap	4:30PM	Nap
5PM	Awake and solids	5PM	Awake and Solids
5:30PM	Bath	5:30PM	Bath
6:15/6:30PM	milk	6:15/6:30PM	Milk
6:30/7PM	Bed	6:30/7PM	Bed
10:30PM	Dream feed (optional)	10:30PM	Dream feed (optional)

(These times are based on a 7am wake up, but can be adapted to your preferred wake up time.

Nap times are a guide and your baby may need a little more or less awake time. Please use in conjunction with watching for your baby's tired signs).



EXAMPLES ROUTI months

One short/long/short nap med/med/short nap

Two -

7AM	Wake and feed	7AM	Wake and feed
9:30AM	Nap	9:30AM	Nap
10AM	Wake	10:30AM	Wake
11AM	Milk/Solids/Milk	11AM	Milk/solids/milk
12:30	Nap	1:30PM	Nap o 15
2:30	Wake & milk	3PM 5/6	Wake and milk feed
4:45PM	Possible short nap	4:45PM	Possible short nap
5PM	Awake and solids	5PM	Awake and Solids
5:30PM	Bath	5:30PM	Bath
6:15/6:30PM	milk	6:15/6:30PM	Milk
6:30/7PM	Bed	6:30/7PM	Bed

At this age, bedtime should be about 4 hours after the lunch nap ends if there is no third nap. You may already need to drop the third nap if your baby is starting to fight bedtime, wake very early, or wake for long periods during the night.

(These times are based on a 7am wake up, but can be adapted to your preferred wake up time.

Nap times are a guide and your baby may need a little more or less awake time. Please use in conjunction with watching for your baby's tired signs).



ROUTINEEXAMPLES 8 months

One - short/long nap

Wake & Solids then Milk

7AM

Two - med/med nap

Wake & Solids then Milk

	THE SECOND STATE OF THE STATE O		
9:30AM	Nap	9:30AM	Nap
10AM	Wake	10:15/10:30AM	Wake
11AM	Solids then milk (or drop m	[k]]1AM	Solids
12:30/1PM	Nap	12:30PM	Small milk feed
2:30/3PM	Wake & milk	1:30PM	Nap 15
5PM	Solids	2:30/3PM	Wake and milk feed
5:30PM	Bath	5PM	Solids
6:15/6:30PM	Milk Happy	5:30PM	Bath
6:30/7PM	Bed	6:15/6:30PM	Milk
	₩ 3	6:30/7PM	Bed

7AM

Bedtime should be around 4 hours after the lunch nap ends. Some babies need more awake time between their morning and lunch nap, so you can adjust the nap and bed times accordingly.

(These times are based on a 7am wake up, but can be adapted to your preferred wake up time.

Nap times are a guide and your baby may need a little more or less awake time. Please use in conjunction with watching for your baby's tired signs).



ROUTINE EXAMPLES 8-12 months

One - short/long nap

7AM

Wake & Solids then Milk

Two - med/med nap

Wake & Solids then Milk

	,, and a defined mon min	, ,	THE SECOND SECON
9:30AM	Nap	9:30AM	Nap
10AM	Wake	10:15/10:30AM	Wake
11AM	Solids then milk (or drop milk)	11AM	Solids
12:30/1PM	Nap	12:30PM	Small milk feed
2:30/3PM	Wake & milk/snack	1:30PM	Nap 15
5PM	Solids	2:30/3PM	Wake and milk/snack
5:30PM	Bath	5PM	Solids
6:15/6:30PM	Milk happy	5:30PM	Bath
6:30/7PM	Bed	6:15/6:30PM	Milk
	WW -3	6:30/7PM	Bed

7AM

Bedtime should be around 4-4.5 hours after the lunch nap ends. Some babies need more awake time between their morning and lunch nap, so you can adjust the nap and bed times accordingly.

(These times are based on a 7am wake up, but can be adapted to your preferred wake up time.

Nap times are a guide and your baby may need a little more or less awake time. Please use in conjunction with watching for your baby's tired signs).

